

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 325 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Vinit Jain for the Applicant.  
None for Respondent No.1.  
Mrs. Anamika Malhotra, APP. for the State.

**CORAM : A.S.GADKARI, J.**  
**DATE : 6<sup>th</sup> May, 2016.**

PC.

Advocate Mr. S.R.Satpute has filed appearance for Respondent No.1. In view of the same, the office objection does not survive. Place the application on final hearing board as per its own turn.

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)